07/11/23

Ashland Blazer
Bluegrass United - Varsity
Boone County Rebels
Bourbon County
Boyd County

Brown Bears

Bullitt Central High School
Butler Traditional High School
Caldwell County

DATE
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023

7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023

7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023
7/23/2023

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

AGE LEVEL

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

C
C
C

OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O00O000O00000O0n

OO0 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O000O00000O0n

DIV
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BLUEGRASS
STATE GAMES

PRESENTED BY

GIRLS VARSITY C

Eastern High School

Estill Co. HS

Fleming County High School
Grant County High School

Henry Clay High School Varsity C
Hopkinsville High School
Jelisen-CenimddishLekas!
LaRue County Girls Soccer
Louisville Holy Cross

LOCATION

MST-01
MST-12
MST-01

LCA-09
LCA-06
LCA-07
LCA-09
LCA-03
LCA-04
LCA-05
LCA-06
LCA-09
LCA-09
LCA-06
LCA-07
LCA-09
LCA-03
LCA-04
LCA-05
LCA-06
LCA-09

LCA-01
LCA-02
LCA-03
LCA-04
LCA-05
LCA-06
LCA-07
LCA-03
LCA-04
LCA-05
LCA-06
LCA-01
LCA-02
LCA-03
LCA-04
LCA-05
LCA-06
LCA-07

HOME
Boone County Rebels
Eastern High School
Bluegrass United - Varsity

Thomas Nelson HS

Ashland Blazer

Saint Henry District High School
Taylor County HS

North Bullitt High School
Mercer county

Bourbon County

Brown Bears

Caldwell County

Fleming County High School
Bullitt Central High School
LaRue County Girls Soccer
Henry Clay High School Varsity C
Boone County Rebels

North Bullitt High School

North Hardin high school
Hopkinsville High School

Boyd County

Butler Traditional High School
Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Male High

Grant County High School
Villa Madonna Academy
Taylor County HS

University Heights Academy
Bourbon County

North Hardin high school
Eastern High School

Bullitt Central High School
Ashland Blazer

Boyd County

Henry Clay High School Varsity C
Caldwell County

Grant County High School
University Heights Academy
Estill Co. HS

Louisville Male High

Mercer county

North Bullitt High School

North Hardin high school

Saint Henry District High School
Taylor County HS

Thomas Nelson HS

University Heights Academy
Villa Madonna Academy

AWAY
North Bullitt High School
Bullitt Central High School
Mercer county

Estill Co. HS

Butler Traditional High School
LaRue County Girls Soccer
University Heights Academy
Bluegrass United - Varsity
Boone County Rebels

North Hardin high school
Hopkinsville High School
Grant County High School
Villa Madonna Academy
Saint Henry District High School
Eastern High School

Louisville Male High
Bluegrass United - Varsity
Mercer county

Brown Bears

Bourbon County

Louisville Holy Cross

Henry Clay High School Varsity C
Ashland Blazer

Boyd County

Fleming County High School
Caldwell County

Thomas Nelson HS

Estill Co. HS

Brown Bears

Hopkinsville High School

Saint Henry District High School
LaRue County Girls Soccer
Louisville Male High

Butler Traditional High School
Louisville Holy Cross

Fleming County High School
Villa Madonna Academy
Thomas Nelson HS

Taylor County HS

TYPE
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



