

Ashland Blazer Bluegrass United - Varsity Boone County Rebels Bourbon County Boyd County Brown Bears Bullitt Central High School Butler Traditional High School Caldwell County Eastern High School Estill Co. HS Fleming County High School Grant County High School Henry Clay High School Varsity C Hopkinsville High School Johnson Central High School LaRue County Girls Soccer Louisville Holy Cross Louisville Male High Mercer county North Bullitt High School North Hardin high school Saint Henry District High School Taylor County HS Thomas Nelson HS University Heights Academy Villa Madonna Academy

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	MST-01	Boone County Rebels	North Bullitt High School
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	MST-12	Eastern High School	Bullitt Central High School
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	MST-01	Bluegrass United - Varsity	Mercer county
- 100 10000							
	8:00 AM		C	Female	LCA-09	Thomas Nelson HS	Estill Co. HS
	9:30 AM		С	Female	LCA-06	Ashland Blazer	Butler Traditional High School
	9:30 AM		С	Female	LCA-07	Saint Henry District High School	LaRue County Girls Soccer
	11:00 AM		С	Female	LCA-09	Taylor County HS	University Heights Academy
	12:30 PM		С	Female	LCA-03	North Bullitt High School	Bluegrass United - Varsity
	12:30 PM		С	Female	LCA-04	Mercer county	Boone County Rebels
7/22/2023			С	Female	LCA-05	Bourbon County	North Hardin high school
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-06	Brown Bears	Hopkinsville High School
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-09	Caldwell County	Grant County High School
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-09	Fleming County High School	Villa Madonna Academy
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-06	Bullitt Central High School	Saint Henry District High School
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-07	LaRue County Girls Soccer	Eastern High School
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-09	Henry Clay High School Varsity C	Louisville Male High
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-03	Boone County Rebels	Bluegrass United - Varsity
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-04	North Bullitt High School	Mercer county
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-05	North Hardin high school	Brown Bears
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-06	Hopkinsville High School	Bourbon County
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-09	Boyd County	Louisville Holy Cross
7/22/2022	9.00 A M	Varcity	C	Fomalo	LCA-01	Putler Traditional High School	Honny Clay High School Varsity C
7/23/2023			C	Female		Butler Traditional High School	Henry Clay High School Varsity C
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-02	Louisville Holy Cross	Ashland Blazer
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-03	Louisville Male High	Boyd County
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-04	Grant County High School	Fleming County High School
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-05	Villa Madonna Academy	Caldwell County
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-06	Taylor County HS	Thomas Nelson HS
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-07	University Heights Academy	Estill Co. HS
	11:00 AM		C	Female	LCA-03	Bourbon County	Brown Bears
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-04	North Hardin high school	Hopkinsville High School
	11:00 AM		С	Female	LCA-05	Eastern High School	Saint Henry District High School
	11:00 AM	•	С	Female	LCA-06	Bullitt Central High School	LaRue County Girls Soccer
7/23/2023	2:00 PM		С	Female	LCA-01	Ashland Blazer	Louisville Male High
7/23/2023			С	Female	LCA-02	Boyd County	Butler Traditional High School
7/23/2023			С	Female	LCA-03	Henry Clay High School Varsity C	Louisville Holy Cross
7/23/2023			С	Female	LCA-04	Caldwell County	Fleming County High School
7/23/2023			C	Female	LCA-05	Grant County High School	Villa Madonna Academy
7/23/2023	2:00 PM		С	Female	LCA-06	University Heights Academy	Thomas Nelson HS
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	LCA-07	Estill Co. HS	Taylor County HS

2023 BGSG 2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG 2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG 2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG 2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG 2023 BGSG

TYPE